Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Ball Bearings

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine Ball Bearings are used on a router bit to follow a template or the flat edge of your workpiece. The
inside of the bearing has several metal balls that allow the bearing to roll freely without restraint.

Manufacturer Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Application

B1A Whiteside Machine 1/8 in 1/4 in -- $7.29
Bl Whiteside Machine 1/8in 3/8in -- $6.07
B2 Whiteside Machine 3/16 in 3/8in -- $5.48
B3 Whiteside Machine 3/16 in 1/2 in Standard $5.48
B3BLK Whiteside Machine 3/16 in 1/2 in 100 pcs. bulk $397.00
B3S Whiteside Machine 3/16 in 1/2 in Non-Mar Nylon Sleeve $10.03
B3U Whiteside Machine 3/16 in 0.490 in For resharps (undersize) $6.69
B4 Whiteside Machine 1/4 in 3/4 in - $4.87

B5 Whiteside Machine 5/16 in 7/8 in -- $4.87


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

B6
B7
B8
B9
BoU
B1l
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B20
B21
B24
B25
B27
B26
B28
B29
B33
BB300

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

1/4 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/2in
3/8in
1/2'in
3/16 in
3/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
5/16 in
1/4 in
1/2in
5/16 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in

5/8 in
5/8 in
3/4 in
1/2in
0.490 in
1-1/8 in
7/8 in
7/8 in
11/16in
13/16in
1-1/4in
1-3/8in
1-1/2in
3/4 in
3/4 in
7/8 in
1-7/8 in
1-1/8 in
5/8 in
1-3/8in
7/8 in
lin
9/16 in
7/8 in x 10 Deg

For resharps (undersize)

Non-Mar Nylon Sleeve

$4.87

$5.35

$7.29

$6.07

$9.12

$6.07

$9.73

$12.77
$10.35
$11.55
$19.46
$19.46
$19.46
$15.20
$12.16
$17.02
$23.12
$18.25
$10.95
$18.25
$13.38
$13.38
$14.60
$22.99



BB315
BB318
B3SQ
B8SQ

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in

7/8 in x 15 Deg
7/8 in x 18 Deg
1/2in
3/4in

Non-Mar Nylon Sleeve
Non-Mar Nylon Sleeve
Euro-Square

Euro-Square

$22.99
$22.99
$7.90
$7.90



