

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Ball Bearings

Thank you for shopping with us!

Whiteside Machine Ball Bearings are used on a router bit to follow a template or the flat edge of your workpiece. The inside of the bearing has several metal balls that allow the bearing to roll freely without restraint.



Item #	Manufacturer	Inside Diameter	Outside Diameter	Application	Price
B1A	Whiteside Machine	1/8 in	1/4 in	--	\$7.29
B1	Whiteside Machine	1/8 in	3/8 in	--	\$6.07
B2	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	3/8 in	--	\$5.48
B3	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	1/2 in	Standard	\$5.48
B3BLK	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	1/2 in	100 pcs. bulk	\$397.00
B3S	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	1/2 in	Non-Mar Nylon Sleeve	\$10.03
B3U	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	0.490 in	For resharps (undersize)	\$6.69
B4	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	3/4 in	--	\$4.87
B5	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	7/8 in	--	\$4.87

B6	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	5/8 in	--	\$4.87
B7	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	5/8 in	--	\$5.35
B8	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	3/4 in	--	\$7.29
B9	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	1/2 in	--	\$6.07
B9U	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	0.490 in	For resharps (undersize)	\$9.12
B11	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1-1/8 in	--	\$6.07
B12	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	7/8 in	--	\$9.73
B13	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	7/8 in	--	\$12.77
B14	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	11/16 in	--	\$10.35
B15	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	13/16 in	--	\$11.55
B16	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1-1/4 in	--	\$19.46
B17	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1-3/8 in	--	\$19.46
B18	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1-1/2 in	--	\$19.46
B19	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	3/4 in	--	\$15.20
B20	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	3/4 in	--	\$12.16
B21	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	7/8 in	--	\$17.02
B24	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1-7/8 in	--	\$23.12
B25	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1-1/8 in	--	\$18.25
B27	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	5/8 in	--	\$10.95
B26	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1-3/8 in	--	\$18.25
B28	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	7/8 in	--	\$13.38
B29	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	1 in	--	\$13.38
B33	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	9/16 in	--	\$14.60
BB300	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	7/8 in x 10 Deg	Non-Mar Nylon Sleeve	\$22.99

BB315	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	7/8 in x 15 Deg	Non-Mar Nylon Sleeve	\$22.99
BB318	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	7/8 in x 18 Deg	Non-Mar Nylon Sleeve	\$22.99
B3SQ	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	1/2 in	Euro-Square	\$7.90
B8SQ	Whiteside Machine	3/16 in	3/4 in	Euro-Square	\$7.90